Work Sheet 3
	Name
	Symbol
	Proton # 
	Electron #
	Neutron #
	 Charge

	Iron(III) 
	5726 Fe 3+
	26
	23
	31
	3+

	Sulfide Ion
	3316S2-
	16
	18
	17
	2-

	Fluoride Ion
	199F1-
	9
	10
	10
	1-

	Potassium Ion
	3919K+
	19
	18
	20
	1+

	Nitride Ion
	147N3-
	7
	10
	7
	3-

	Copper (II)
	6329Cu2+
	29
	27
	34
	2+

	Silver
	10847Ag+
	47
	46
	61
	1+

	Oxide Ion
	168O2-
	8
	10
	8
	2-

	Iron (II)
	5726Fe2+
	26
	24
	31
	2+


